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Event  7   Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Prelims

HEAT-GU 32.65 12Van Slooten, Ava R _____1

FCST-GU 32.21 12Horowitz, Juliet V _____2

FCST-GU 30.83 12Mathew, Samantha L _____3

KATY-GU 28.06 12Wang, Tracy Y _____4

HYDR-GU 30.15 11Howren, Coraline M _____5

HYDR-GU 31.51 11Camp, Peyton R _____6

FCST-GU 32.51 11Ho, Jordan H _____7

FCST-GU 33.16 12Truong, Ariana S _____8

Heat   2 of 9   Prelims

HYDR-GU 33.08 12Alonso, Sophie N _____1

KATY-GU 32.31 11Wise Armour, Zi L _____2

FCST-GU 30.93 11Tan, Grace X _____3

FCST-GU 29.49 11Bigby, Shelby M _____4

KATY-GU 30.74 12Wang, Alycia Y _____5

HEAT-GU 31.64 12Carroll, Kate A _____6

HEAT-GU 32.58 12Fouty, Caroline R _____7

FCST-GU 33.20 12Nesmith, Parker L _____8

Heat   3 of 9   Prelims

FCST-GU 33.14 11Vu, Gracie N _____1

FCST-GU 32.44 12Gu, Penny _____2

HYDR-GU 31.35 12Wheeler, Lauren O _____3

KATY-GU 30.07 11Ramirez, Ella D _____4

KATY-GU 30.80 10Barker, Gigi E _____5

HYDR-GU 31.92 11Zibili, Olivia G _____6

KATY-GU 32.63 11Kim, Audrey _____7

UN-FC-GU 33.35 10Chang, Shannon _____8

Heat   4 of 9   Prelims

FCST-GU 34.83 12Manning, Emma C _____1

HEAT-GU 34.75  9Viel, Olivia K _____2

HEAT-GU 34.54 12Harris, Violet R _____3

KATY-GU 33.54 11Wang, Eva _____4

FCST-GU 33.74 12Charoenrattanaruk, Alisa _____5

HYDR-GU 34.65 10Nguyen, Elia L _____6

KATY-GU 34.81 11Antunez, Manuela I _____7

FCST-GU 34.87 11Zhen, Yuehua _____8

Heat   5 of 9   Prelims

FCST-GU 36.28 12Wong, Alyvia W _____1

FCST-GU 35.63 11Zhang, Elene _____2

HEAT-GU 35.58 11Arghiropol, Adriana L _____3

FCST-GU 35.03 11Castillo, Arlet P _____4

FCST-GU 35.50 11Villarreal, Kenzie R _____5

HYDR-GU 35.58 10Mukherjee, Ananya _____6

HYDR-GU 36.14  9Sebit, Towela K _____7

HYDR-GU 36.47 11Renken, Hanna K _____8

Heat   6 of 9   Prelims

HEAT-GU 37.58 12Keith, Silja E _____1

FCST-GU 37.50 12Le, Emma A _____2

FCST-GU 36.99 10Anselmo, Allie L _____3

HYDR-GU 36.49 11Batte, Olivia L _____4

HEAT-GU 36.82 10Berg, Brynlie _____5

KATY-GU 37.13  9Liu, Emma J _____6

HYDR-GU 37.52 10Milkovisch, Marybelle B _____7

FCST-GU 37.71 12Copeland, Eleanor E _____8

Heat   7 of 9   Prelims

KATY-GU 40.01 10LaBrose, Lauren G _____1

HEAT-GU 39.87 10Snapp, Hadley J _____2

HEAT-GU 38.20  9Frausto, Junebug _____3

FCST-GU 37.74 12Sun, Natalie S _____4

FCST-GU 38.15 11Shou, Angela L _____5

KATY-GU 39.32  9Torres, Migueily D _____6

FCST-GU 39.97 10Phipps, Grace M _____7

FCST-GU 41.24 10Adams, Grace O _____8

Heat   8 of 9   Prelims

HYDR-GU 34.48 12Keer, Anushka M _____1

HYDR-GU 42.61 10Martinez, Scarlett A _____2

FCST-GU 41.36  9Wong, Adalyn _____3

HYDR-GU 41.28  9Tralik, Karina M _____4

KATY-GU 41.28 12Casetta, Violet S _____5

HYDR-GU 41.81  9Sharrett, Abby R _____6

HYDR-GU 42.85 10Robinson, Peyton T _____7

300-GU 40.05 11Xu, Evelyn _____8

Heat   9 of 9   Prelims

_____1

_____2

HYDR-GU 47.79 12Adhvaryu, Aria N _____3

KATY-GU 44.08  9Udoh, Adele E _____4

FCST-GU 46.29  9Manning, Avery E _____5

_____6

_____7

_____8

Event  8   Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims

FCST-GU 35.49 11Lerro, Liam P _____1

HYDR-GU 34.78  9Bohac, Reed J _____2

UN-HE-GU 32.67 12Lance, Kevin _____3

FCST-GU 29.86 12Lau, Lucas C _____4

KATY-GU 32.21 12Li, Luke _____5

KATY-GU 33.60 11Gonchar, Henry M _____6

KATY-GU 35.23 10Michel, Sebastian J _____7

HYDR-GU 35.98 11Holbrook, Blake S _____8
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Heat   2 Prelims (#8 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

KATY-GU 35.62 11Wang, Albert W _____1

FCST-GU 34.94 11Hulbert, Isaac M _____2

HEAT-GU 32.83 10Terrill, Henson L _____3

HYDR-GU 31.81 11Aung, Kyle M _____4

KATY-GU 32.32 12Xiang, Kevin _____5

KATY-GU 34.14 10Sun, Wayne _____6

FCST-GU 35.30 11Brix, Dante J _____7

HYDR-GU 36.26 10Robinson, Parker T _____8

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims

FCST-GU 35.90 12Cheng, Yiyi _____1

KATY-GU 35.01 12Lim, Zion . _____2

KATY-GU 32.89 12Washburn, Kirk K _____3

HYDR-GU 31.89 12Stallworth, Carter _____4

KATY-GU 32.62  9Ren, Austin G _____5

FCST-GU 34.33 12Yang, Xurui _____6

KATY-GU 35.34 12Zhang, Derek R _____7

HEAT-GU 36.42 12Needham, Cael A _____8

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims

KATY-GU 39.15 10Fitch, Derek B _____1

FCST-GU 38.70 11Yang, Yifan _____2

FCST-GU 37.02 10Youssef, Youssef R _____3

FCST-GU 36.78 11Jaimungal, Jayce R _____4

KATY-GU 37.00 12Tong, Xavier K _____5

HYDR-GU 37.98 11Niu, Patrick _____6

FCST-GU 39.00  8Ho, Liam Q _____7

KATY-GU 39.44 11Groover, Travis J _____8

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims

_____1

_____2

KATY-GU 43.05  8Yuan, Sam _____3

FCST-GU 40.78  9Vimuktananda, Prann _____4

KATY-GU 41.53 10Plank, Adam E _____5

FCST-GU 43.41  9Tinajero, Alex C _____6

_____7

_____8

Event  9   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:02.79 17Charles, Sanaa D _____1

FCST-GU 2:01.22 15Fu, Sophia Y _____2

FCST-GU 1:58.03 14Cogill, Michaela E _____3

FCST-GU 1:50.06 18Liu, Winnie A _____4

FCST-GU 1:55.35 18Word, Cameron S _____5

FCST-GU 1:59.77 15Williford, Elli F _____6

KATY-GU 2:02.42 17Finley, Holly Finley P _____7

FCST-GU 2:04.38 15Chen, Mackenzie Y _____8

Heat   2 of 12   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:03.19 13Balac-Davies, Chloe O _____1

FCST-GU 2:01.72 14Smith, Lexie L _____2

KATY-GU 1:58.18 14Upadhyaya, Dhriti _____3

FCST-GU 1:54.01 13Maddan, Molly Kate C _____4

FCST-GU 1:55.67 17Williford, Addie G _____5

KATY-GU 2:00.81 16Dyo, Cara K _____6

FCST-GU 2:02.46 16Hulbert, Ari R _____7

KATY-GU 2:04.76 15Dong, Zoey P _____8

Heat   3 of 12   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:03.75 13Fu, Emily Y _____1

FCST-GU 2:02.21 14Woods, Emerson D _____2

FCST-GU 1:58.23 14Sosa, Yaya A _____3

HEAT-GU 1:54.75 16Rayburn, Myah A _____4

KATY-GU 1:57.16 16Almaguer, Sofia I _____5

FCST-GU 2:00.84 13Zhang, Ellie C _____6

FCST-GU 2:02.76 15Soileau, Adaline F _____7

HYDR-GU 2:05.50 13Hansen, Ellie L _____8

Heat   4 of 12   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:09.59 11Tinajero, Anabella S _____1

FCST-GU 2:09.22 15Fuller, Ashley M _____2

KATY-GU 2:07.56 13Mauntel, Alli or Allison P _____3

FCST-GU 2:05.97 12Truong, Ariana S _____4

KATY-GU 2:07.45 18Madonia, Erin J _____5

KATY-GU 2:08.67 13Thompson, McKinleigh E _____6

HEAT-GU 2:09.48 15Reichert, Anna E _____7

KATY-GU 2:10.04 15Smith, Layla _____8

Heat   5 of 12   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:12.08 11Padillo, Pearl A _____1

KATY-GU 2:11.37 13Stokke, Kenley G _____2

FCST-GU 2:11.05 11Tan, Grace X _____3

KATY-GU 2:10.58 12Cai, Caitlin X _____4

KATY-GU 2:10.74 14Gamboa, Eva L _____5

FCST-GU 2:11.21 14Advani, Ria N _____6

HYDR-GU 2:11.88 12Jehlik, Reilly H _____7

FCST-GU 2:12.09 16Stirman, Madison L _____8

Heat   6 of 12   Prelims

HYDR-GU 2:14.66 12Wheeler, Lauren O _____1

KATY-GU 2:13.91 14Fuenmayor, Mia A _____2

HEAT-GU 2:13.36 12Pruneda, Alexandra E _____3

FCST-GU 2:12.11 12Fondren, Kenzie L _____4

KATY-GU 2:13.21 11Morgan, Emma G _____5

FCST-GU 2:13.83 16McCann, Emilee H _____6

FCST-GU 2:14.45 13Hong, Jessica C _____7

FCST-GU 2:14.94 13Pan, Carlin Y _____8

Heat   7 of 12   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:17.56 17Du, Haley A _____1

KATY-GU 2:17.06 12Fontenot, Mina S _____2

KATY-GU 2:16.59 16Rangwalla, Charlotte C _____3

FCST-GU 2:14.95 12Fry, Peyton J _____4

KATY-GU 2:16.34 15Bratanova, Diana D _____5

FCST-GU 2:16.94 13Brix, Angelina A _____6

HYDR-GU 2:17.20 14Johnson, Olivia L _____7

KATY-GU 2:17.98 13Sheahan, Maddie G _____8
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Heat   8 Prelims (#9 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

HEAT-GU 2:20.48 17Worthey, Zoe G _____1

FCST-GU 2:19.93 13Martinez, Leah N _____2

HYDR-GU 2:19.52 11Howren, Coraline M _____3

FCST-GU 2:18.54 13Peterson, Savannah L _____4

FCST-GU 2:18.96 13Skelton, Callie M _____5

FCST-GU 2:19.56 13Malhotra, Sophia D _____6

FCST-GU 2:20.27 14Therkildsen, Brooke H _____7

KATY-GU 2:20.55 13Xu, Chloe Z _____8

Heat   9 of 12   Prelims

KATY-GU 2:25.31  9Liu, Emma J _____1

KATY-GU 2:21.57 13Lu, Amber R _____2

FCST-GU 2:21.52 14Shoukry, Dania T _____3

KATY-GU 2:21.01 10Barker, Gigi E _____4

KATY-GU 2:21.02 14Orozco, Gabi M _____5

FCST-GU 2:21.57 11Davis, Lana C _____6

FCST-GU 2:24.97 11Cordova, Eisley B _____7

FCST-GU 2:25.80 11Zhang, Athena C _____8

Heat   10 of 12   Prelims

HYDR-GU 2:31.97 15Hicks, Talynn L _____1

UN-FC-GU 2:29.60 10Chang, Shannon _____2

HEAT-GU 2:27.97 12Harris, Violet R _____3

FCST-GU 2:26.78 14Duong, Denise M _____4

HYDR-GU 2:26.78 10Kouassi, Emily R _____5

HEAT-GU 2:29.13  9Viel, Olivia K _____6

FCST-GU 2:31.37 12Taylor, Tynslee M _____7

HYDR-GU 2:33.08 12McDonnell, Leah R _____8

Heat   11 of 12   Prelims

HYDR-GU 2:40.38 12Adhvaryu, Aria N _____1

KATY-GU 2:37.59  9Torres, Migueily D _____2

KATY-GU 2:37.11 10Briese, Ayelet E _____3

HYDR-GU 2:36.13 11Gasson, Emily P _____4

FCST-GU 2:36.59 10Maddan, Claire M _____5

HYDR-GU 2:37.24 12Robinson, Olivia K _____6

KATY-GU 2:39.49  9Udoh, Adora E _____7

HEAT-GU 2:42.62 11Arghiropol, Adriana L _____8

Heat   12 of 12   Prelims

HYDR-GU 3:02.95  9Sebit, Towela K _____1

KATY-GU 2:55.74  9Udoh, Adele E _____2

FCST-GU 2:45.26 12Malasamudra, Saanvi _____3

KATY-GU 2:43.04 10LaBrose, Lauren G _____4

HEAT-GU 2:43.59  9Adams, Eleanor _____5

HYDR-GU 2:51.69  9Mullins, Mackenzie F _____6

FCST-GU 3:00.96 10Trivedi, Shruti B _____7

HYDR-GU 3:08.82 10Martinez, Scarlett A _____8

Event  10   Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Prelims

KATY-GU 1:48.97 17LaBrose, Luke A _____1

FCST-GU 1:47.59 13Stalnaker, Owen L _____2

FCST-GU 1:43.21 15Miller, Pearce D _____3

FCST-GU 1:38.74 18Swan, Gideon P _____4

KATY-GU 1:41.69 17Potter, Riley J _____5

FCST-GU 1:44.16 17Thurman, Tyler L _____6

HEAT-GU 1:48.62 16Del Angel, Uri A _____7

HYDR-GU 1:49.69 16Precella, Max K _____8

Heat   2 of 13   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:49.48 17Yang, Adrian Z _____1

FCST-GU 1:48.03 16Gibson, Will D _____2

KATY-GU 1:43.79 14Gray, Colin W _____3

KATY-GU 1:39.72 18Wang, Jason H _____4

FCST-GU 1:42.11 15Zhou, Kenny _____5

KATY-GU 1:45.34 16Salles, Gabriel M _____6

FCST-GU 1:48.62 14Garcia, Christian A _____7

HEAT-GU 1:49.86 17Galvan, Allan _____8

Heat   3 of 13   Prelims

KATY-GU 1:49.61 15Lu, Carson R _____1

FCST-GU 1:48.50 15Hoang, Brady M _____2

HYDR-GU 1:43.85 17Speedie, Adam J _____3

FCST-GU 1:39.97 18Yuen, Michael Q _____4

FCST-GU 1:42.57 14Nguyen, Andrew _____5

FCST-GU 1:45.68 17Chen, Ethan Y _____6

HYDR-GU 1:48.86 14Richardson, Liam M _____7

KATY-GU 1:49.92 18Torres, Brayan D _____8

Heat   4 of 13   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:52.29 17Dinh, Christian V _____1

FCST-GU 1:51.25 17Lee, Ryan Y _____2

HYDR-GU 1:50.88 16Reed, Oryn _____3

FCST-GU 1:50.10 16Wang, Michael L _____4

FCST-GU 1:50.54 18Kun, Brendan Y _____5

FCST-GU 1:51.15 13Wu, Landon T _____6

FCST-GU 1:52.29 13Zhang, Nelson _____7

FCST-GU 1:53.00 16Lau, Theodore F _____8

Heat   5 of 13   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:54.82 14Clowney, Erik R _____1

HYDR-GU 1:54.27 16Larsen, Matty G _____2

FCST-GU 1:53.97 16VanDagna, Jack F _____3

HYDR-GU 1:53.37 18Precella, Luke P _____4

FCST-GU 1:53.90 13Tian, Jett _____5

KATY-GU 1:54.11 15Zhong, Leo _____6

KATY-GU 1:54.58 14Ying, Steven _____7

FCST-GU 1:54.95 15Tran, Ethan H _____8
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Heat   6 Prelims (#10 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

KATY-GU 1:56.60 15Soriano, Justin _____1

KATY-GU 1:55.76 14Zhang, Elliott R _____2

KATY-GU 1:55.06 15Williams, Aiden N _____3

KATY-GU 1:54.98 16Fulchini, Jesus A _____4

FCST-GU 1:55.06 14Quintanilla, Henry _____5

FCST-GU 1:55.13 17Tran, Timothy K _____6

HEAT-GU 1:56.21 16Arghiropol, Tristan E _____7

KATY-GU 1:56.93 14Trinh, Samuel Q _____8

Heat   7 of 13   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:00.06 14Kun, Matthew I _____1

HYDR-GU 1:58.51 14Gasson, John W _____2

KATY-GU 1:57.25 13Lee, Colin J _____3

KATY-GU 1:57.16 16Gaikwad, Grishm G _____4

KATY-GU 1:57.21 14Patino Hurtado, Leo D _____5

FCST-GU 1:57.54 15Pletcher-Rodriguez, Santiago _____6

KATY-GU 1:59.58 14Jesurum, Nickolas A _____7

HYDR-GU 2:00.31 14Speedie, Ryan T _____8

Heat   8 of 13   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:04.38 13Du, Kyle _____1

FCST-GU 2:03.72 13Gann, Austin M _____2

HYDR-GU 2:02.94 14Olivera, Alejandro _____3

KATY-GU 2:00.51 15Balcazar, Mateo _____4

FCST-GU 2:01.39 15Pham, Nathan T _____5

KATY-GU 2:03.43 16Bartlett, Jacob K _____6

KATY-GU 2:04.37 14Fulchini, Salvador A _____7

HYDR-GU 2:04.60 14Niu, Danny _____8

Heat   9 of 13   Prelims

KATY-GU 2:07.00 14Sajwan, Atiksh _____1

HEAT-GU 2:06.20 16Moss, Trent L _____2

HYDR-GU 2:05.65 16Flores, Jacob A _____3

KATY-GU 2:04.82 16Dupeyron Morales, Milo _____4

KATY-GU 2:05.10 12Xiang, Kevin _____5

HYDR-GU 2:05.66 15McDonnell, Wyatt T _____6

KATY-GU 2:06.85 14Zavala, Joel D _____7

FCST-GU 2:07.16 15Luehrs, Billy J _____8

Heat   10 of 13   Prelims

KATY-GU 2:12.58  9Ren, Austin G _____1

HYDR-GU 2:11.29 16Evans, Connor B _____2

FCST-GU 2:08.50 12Lau, Lucas C _____3

FCST-GU 2:08.06 14Mathew, Osher K _____4

FCST-GU 2:08.24 12McCoy, Elijah B _____5

KATY-GU 2:08.56 13El-Taha, Henry N _____6

HEAT-GU 2:11.95 16Barnes, Garrett M _____7

FCST-GU 2:14.57 13Burson, Brody E _____8

Heat   11 of 13   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:22.29 11Lerro, Liam P _____1

FCST-GU 2:19.19 11Choong, Liam J _____2

KATY-GU 2:15.85 12Huynh, Albert K _____3

FCST-GU 2:14.68 13Tran, Konnor T _____4

HYDR-GU 2:15.68 12Stallworth, Grayson K _____5

FCST-GU 2:16.03 14Zhou, Chen Y _____6

FCST-GU 2:19.21 11Halim, Anandra A _____7

HYDR-GU 2:22.75 10Kieschnick, Hudson L _____8

Heat   12 of 13   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:28.73 12Sun, Andrew R _____1

KATY-GU 2:28.24 12Zhang, Derek R _____2

FCST-GU 2:25.71 12Moraes Trigo, Victor _____3

HEAT-GU 2:24.42 12Dinh, Steven F _____4

KATY-GU 2:24.83 10Michel, Sebastian J _____5

KATY-GU 2:28.10  9Ramirez, Jude A _____6

FCST-GU 2:28.66 12Pham, Ethan D _____7

HEAT-GU 2:30.77 12Arghiropol, Loukas A _____8

Heat   13 of 13   Prelims

KATY-GU 2:50.13 10Lam, Carson J _____1

FCST-GU 2:45.67  9Choong, Grayson J _____2

HEAT-GU 2:37.06 12Needham, Cael A _____3

KATY-GU 2:33.96 12Liu, Norvin _____4

HYDR-GU 2:36.33  9McDonald, Owen _____5

KATY-GU 2:37.77 11Gan, Connor _____6

FCST-GU 2:46.36  9Vimuktananda, Prann _____7

KATY-GU 2:55.44 10Plank, Adam E _____8

Event  11   Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 14   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:13.99 13Tran, Amy M _____1

FCST-GU 1:11.82 13Gor, Harper G _____2

FCST-GU 1:09.58 11Bigby, Shelby M _____3

FCST-GU 1:07.36 15Thompson, Chloe L _____4

FCST-GU 1:08.53 15Fu, Sophia Y _____5

HYDR-GU 1:11.12 15Do, Kay M _____6

FCST-GU 1:13.07 15Frazier, Abi J _____7

KATY-GU 1:15.14 15Fults, Savannah E _____8

Heat   2 of 14   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:14.00 16Hulbert, Ari R _____1

FCST-GU 1:12.05 14Chatman, Kodi V _____2

FCST-GU 1:10.09 16Hoang, Madeline K _____3

KATY-GU 1:07.64 16Powers, Alia Y _____4

FCST-GU 1:08.53 18Maddan, Erin F _____5

FCST-GU 1:11.53 15Fuller, Ashley M _____6

KATY-GU 1:13.08 15Judd, Veronica G _____7

HYDR-GU 1:15.46 16Johnson, Raegan _____8

Heat   3 of 14   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:14.63 13Pan, Brighton Y _____1

HYDR-GU 1:12.49 15Hicks, Talynn L _____2

FCST-GU 1:10.18 17Kulow, Kimberly G _____3

KATY-GU 1:08.45 16Engwall, Kirsten _____4

KATY-GU 1:09.12 17Gray, Caty M _____5

FCST-GU 1:11.69 15Lau, Eilene _____6

300-GU 1:13.65 11Xu, Evelyn _____7

FCST-GU 1:16.18 13Fu, Emily Y _____8
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Heat   4 Prelims (#11 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

KATY-GU 1:17.35 11Ramirez, Ella D _____1

FCST-GU 1:16.50 15Du, Emma A _____2

FCST-GU 1:16.46 12Gu, Penny _____3

FCST-GU 1:16.28 13Luico, Adriana K _____4

FCST-GU 1:16.32 17Du, Haley A _____5

FCST-GU 1:16.50 13Agha, Jennah _____6

FCST-GU 1:16.55 13Douglas, Marcela L _____7

FCST-GU 1:17.50 12Wey, Sydney V _____8

Heat   5 of 14   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:18.72 13Ta, Megan S _____1

FCST-GU 1:18.60 12Mathew, Samantha L _____2

FCST-GU 1:17.96 14Cogill, Michaela E _____3

KATY-GU 1:17.71 14Orozco, Gabi M _____4

KATY-GU 1:17.95 14Li, Jessie Y _____5

KATY-GU 1:18.44 14Upadhyaya, Dhriti _____6

HYDR-GU 1:18.69 16McMichael, Abby L _____7

FCST-GU 1:18.74 13Trivedi, Srishti B _____8

Heat   6 of 14   Prelims

HYDR-GU 1:20.47 13Valero, Airalynn S _____1

FCST-GU 1:19.78 11Tinajero, Anabella S _____2

FCST-GU 1:19.57 14Kolen, Sofia A _____3

KATY-GU 1:19.03 13Xu, Chloe Z _____4

FCST-GU 1:19.12 12Fry, Peyton J _____5

FCST-GU 1:19.63 12Cass, Elise A _____6

FCST-GU 1:19.80 12Charoenrattanaruk, Alisa _____7

FCST-GU 1:20.74 11Cordova, Eisley B _____8

Heat   7 of 14   Prelims

KATY-GU 1:22.72 12Fontenot, Mina S _____1

KATY-GU 1:22.01 14Smyers, Lillie R _____2

FCST-GU 1:21.64 11Ho, Jordan H _____3

FCST-GU 1:20.77 14Sharaf, Anella S _____4

HYDR-GU 1:21.58 13Kibirango, Arrian S _____5

FCST-GU 1:21.86 13Zhang, Erin _____6

300-GU 1:22.07  9Xu, Ella _____7

KATY-GU 1:22.90 12Casetta, Violet S _____8

Heat   8 of 14   Prelims

HYDR-GU 1:23.70 14Green, Londyn E _____1

FCST-GU 1:23.59 13Zhang, Helen X _____2

HYDR-GU 1:23.30 11Batte, Olivia L _____3

FCST-GU 1:22.96 12Pagan, Daisy J _____4

HYDR-GU 1:22.99 11Zibili, Olivia G _____5

FCST-GU 1:23.33 15Kim, Kelly _____6

FCST-GU 1:23.64 16McCann, Emilee H _____7

FCST-GU 1:23.73 12Nesmith, Parker L _____8

Heat   9 of 14   Prelims

HYDR-GU 1:26.77 11Henrick, Holly L _____1

FCST-GU 1:25.83 14Cagas, Taley R _____2

FCST-GU 1:24.78 13Blumenthal, Addison R _____3

HYDR-GU 1:24.23 12Robinson, Olivia K _____4

KATY-GU 1:24.57 11Kim, Audrey _____5

KATY-GU 1:25.63 11Wang, Eva _____6

HYDR-GU 1:26.04 14Johnson, Olivia L _____7

HEAT-GU 1:26.79 16Turner, Emma A _____8

Heat   10 of 14   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:28.66 13Brix, Angelina A _____1

FCST-GU 1:28.12 11Shou, Angela L _____2

FCST-GU 1:27.92 11Zhen, Yuehua _____3

FCST-GU 1:26.83 13Davis, Lyla A _____4

FCST-GU 1:27.23 13Wong, Elyse C _____5

HEAT-GU 1:28.09 10Berg, Brynlie _____6

HYDR-GU 1:28.27 12McDonnell, Leah R _____7

FCST-GU 1:29.28 14Weber, Ashley N _____8

Heat   11 of 14   Prelims

KATY-GU 1:32.09 10Patino Hurtado, Valeria P _____1

FCST-GU 1:31.31 12Le, Emma A _____2

HYDR-GU 1:30.83 10Nguyen, Elia L _____3

FCST-GU 1:29.84 14Duong, Denise M _____4

HYDR-GU 1:29.99 12Adhvaryu, Aria N _____5

HYDR-GU 1:31.09 10Robinson, Peyton T _____6

FCST-GU 1:31.36 10Maddan, Claire M _____7

HEAT-GU 1:32.27 10Snapp, Hadley J _____8

Heat   12 of 14   Prelims

HYDR-GU 1:37.56  9Sharrett, Abby R _____1

HEAT-GU 1:36.58 13Ellington, Olivia E _____2

HEAT-GU 1:34.40 10Decker, Addison G _____3

HYDR-GU 1:33.18 10Kouassi, Emily R _____4

HYDR-GU 1:34.33 10Mukherjee, Ananya _____5

FCST-GU 1:34.96 10Ruiz, Reagan R _____6

HYDR-GU 1:36.64 13Errachdi, Sofia E _____7

FCST-GU 1:37.84  9Manning, Avery E _____8

Heat   13 of 14   Prelims

_____1

KATY-GU 1:40.43  9Udoh, Adora E _____2

KATY-GU 1:39.10 13Thompson, McKinleigh E _____3

FCST-GU 1:38.02 12Malasamudra, Saanvi _____4

FCST-GU 1:38.69 10Burson, Grace M _____5

HYDR-GU 1:39.12  9Mullins, Mackenzie F _____6

HEAT-GU 1:41.23 10Feo, Daniela _____7

_____8

Heat   14 of 14   Prelims

_____1

_____2

FCST-GU 1:46.32 10Adams, Grace O _____3

HYDR-GU 1:41.80  9Tralik, Karina M _____4

FCST-GU 1:42.09 10Fan, Ellie _____5

_____6

_____7

_____8
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2026 KATY January Westpark Tollway Classic, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-047

January 2-4, 2026 - Ft. Bend Training Center / University of Houston

Meet Program

Event  12   Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Prelims

HYDR-GU 1:03.82 14Niu, Danny _____1

FCST-GU 1:01.99 15Miller, Pearce D _____2

KATY-GU 59.76 15Zhong, Leo _____3

FCST-GU 54.76 15Maddan, Jack H _____4

FCST-GU 57.94 18Yuen, Michael Q _____5

KATY-GU 1:00.39 15Sterbs, Dmitrijs N _____6

KATY-GU 1:02.72 16Mok, Hayden H _____7

HYDR-GU 1:04.54 16Larsen, Matty G _____8

Heat   2 of 12   Prelims

KATY-GU 1:03.92 14Tong, Ignatius K _____1

FCST-GU 1:02.49 15Pham, Nathan T _____2

HEAT-GU 1:00.23 16Vidinha, Evan M _____3

KATY-GU 54.81 41Schurr, Christian _____4

FCST-GU 59.36 16Wang, Michael L _____5

FCST-GU 1:01.21 18Swan, Gideon P _____6

KATY-GU 1:02.90 16Salles, Gabriel M _____7

FCST-GU 1:04.83 16Wei, Eric Z _____8

Heat   3 of 12   Prelims

KATY-GU 1:04.06 14Peden, Jack H _____1

KATY-GU 1:02.54 17Hariharan, Krishna A _____2

FCST-GU 1:00.30 16Ramirez, David C _____3

KATY-GU 56.58 16Spillman, Adam C _____4

HYDR-GU 59.63 14Ortez, Javi A _____5

FCST-GU 1:01.68 15Valerio, Ethan M _____6

KATY-GU 1:03.19 15Williams, Aiden N _____7

FCST-GU 1:05.02 14Garcia, Christian A _____8

Heat   4 of 12   Prelims

HYDR-GU 1:07.89 16Evans, Connor B _____1

KATY-GU 1:06.52 17Choi, Michael M _____2

KATY-GU 1:05.74 13Lee, Colin J _____3

KATY-GU 1:05.47 12Zhong, Edwin _____4

FCST-GU 1:05.70 13Gann, Austin M _____5

FCST-GU 1:05.96 16Sharaf, Nizar S _____6

HEAT-GU 1:07.49 16Stojkovski, Jovan _____7

FCST-GU 1:07.95 17Tran, Timothy K _____8

Heat   5 of 12   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:09.71 16Nguyen, Aiden _____1

HEAT-GU 1:09.05 15Goins, Tanner R _____2

FCST-GU 1:08.57 14Wey, Aaron J _____3

KATY-GU 1:08.05 14Zhang, Elliott R _____4

KATY-GU 1:08.50 14Ying, Steven _____5

FCST-GU 1:08.86 14Kun, Matthew I _____6

FCST-GU 1:09.42 13Tian, Jett _____7

KATY-GU 1:09.76 14Wang, Ian _____8

Heat   6 of 12   Prelims

KATY-GU 1:12.38 14Shah, Arjun R _____1

FCST-GU 1:11.43 16Hanggoro, Reza B _____2

KATY-GU 1:10.59 14Wheeler, Logan S _____3

FCST-GU 1:09.96 13Tran, Konnor T _____4

FCST-GU 1:10.30 14Clowney, Erik R _____5

FCST-GU 1:10.63 15Luehrs, Billy J _____6

HYDR-GU 1:12.26 15Sodolak, Ethan J _____7

HEAT-GU 1:12.56 15Ellington, Ethan C _____8

Heat   7 of 12   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:14.94 16Fleming, Sam A _____1

HYDR-GU 1:14.62 11Zhou, Caden Y _____2

HYDR-GU 1:13.81 15Moharil, Ayaan S _____3

FCST-GU 1:13.07 16Marksberry, Jayden A _____4

HEAT-GU 1:13.48 16Arghiropol, Tristan E _____5

HYDR-GU 1:13.87 13Zhou, Caleb Y _____6

HYDR-GU 1:14.70 15McDonnell, Wyatt T _____7

KATY-GU 1:15.03 12Washburn, Kirk K _____8

Heat   8 of 12   Prelims

KATY-GU 1:18.33 12Xiang, Kevin _____1

HYDR-GU 1:17.24 14Olivera, Alejandro _____2

HEAT-GU 1:16.75 16Moss, Trent L _____3

UN-FC-GU 1:15.40 11James, Julian J _____4

FCST-GU 1:15.63 14Quintanilla, Henry _____5

KATY-GU 1:17.21 14Sajwan, Atiksh _____6

FCST-GU 1:17.62 12Cheng, Yiyi _____7

FCST-GU 1:19.41  9Zhang, Isaac C _____8

Heat   9 of 12   Prelims

HYDR-GU 1:21.17 13Sodolak, Dylan J _____1

FCST-GU 1:20.53 11Jaimungal, Jayce R _____2

HYDR-GU 1:20.22 14Pilar Lago, Pedro _____3

KATY-GU 1:19.41  9Ren, Austin G _____4

HYDR-GU 1:19.99 12Stallworth, Carter _____5

KATY-GU 1:20.40 12Lim, Zion . _____6

KATY-GU 1:21.02 10Ying, William _____7

FCST-GU 1:21.68 11Hulbert, Isaac M _____8

Heat   10 of 12   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:26.84 13Burson, Brody E _____1

KATY-GU 1:23.88 17Rojas, Sebastian A _____2

FCST-GU 1:22.04 12Yang, Xurui _____3

FCST-GU 1:21.78 10Liu, Nathan H _____4

HYDR-GU 1:21.99 11Niu, Patrick _____5

KATY-GU 1:22.07 10Michel, Sebastian J _____6

FCST-GU 1:24.18 11Yang, Yifan _____7

FCST-GU 1:27.79 11Brix, Dante J _____8

Heat   11 of 12   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:32.24 12Moraes Trigo, Victor _____1

HEAT-GU 1:30.29 14Rendon, Brayden L _____2

KATY-GU 1:29.65 14Osman, Omar A _____3

KATY-GU 1:29.17 11Gan, Connor _____4

FCST-GU 1:29.17 10Aburas, Adam M _____5

KATY-GU 1:30.05 11Wang, Albert W _____6

HYDR-GU 1:30.36 11Aung, Kyle M _____7

FCST-GU 1:37.02  8Ho, Liam Q _____8
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2026 KATY January Westpark Tollway Classic, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-047

January 2-4, 2026 - Ft. Bend Training Center / University of Houston

Meet Program

Heat   12 Prelims (#12 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

KATY-GU 2:06.37  8Yuan, Sam _____1

HYDR-GU 1:43.40  9Bohac, Reed J _____2

HYDR-GU 1:39.66  9McDonald, Owen _____3

KATY-GU 1:37.16 11Gonchar, Henry M _____4

FCST-GU 1:37.92  9Tinajero, Alex C _____5

KATY-GU 1:43.10 10Lam, Carson J _____6

FCST-GU 1:54.66 10Youssef, Youssef R _____7

_____8

Event  13   Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 18   Prelims

KATY-GU 25.89 17Fraija, Triana _____1

KATY-GU 25.58 16Engwall, Kirsten _____2

FCST-GU 24.80 13Maddan, Molly Kate C _____3

FCST-GU 23.22 17Kulow, Kimberly G _____4

FCST-GU 24.64 15Williford, Elli F _____5

FCST-GU 25.34 15Soileau, Adaline F _____6

FCST-GU 25.82 13Balac-Davies, Chloe O _____7

HEAT-GU 26.05 16Sokol, Michelle _____8

Heat   2 of 18   Prelims

KATY-GU 26.01 18Diamond, Addison K _____1

KATY-GU 25.63 17Finley, Holly Finley P _____2

KATY-GU 24.86 15Dong, Zoey P _____3

FCST-GU 23.69 17Williford, Addie G _____4

HYDR-GU 24.67 16Johnson, Raegan _____5

FCST-GU 25.34 17Charles, Sanaa D _____6

FCST-GU 25.83 14Chatman, Kodi V _____7

FCST-GU 26.06 13Trivedi, Srishti B _____8

Heat   3 of 18   Prelims

FCST-GU 26.04 15Chen, Mackenzie Y _____1

FCST-GU 25.78 14Smith, Lexie L _____2

KATY-GU 25.27 16Powers, Alia Y _____3

FCST-GU 23.76 18Liu, Winnie A _____4

FCST-GU 24.77 18Word, Cameron S _____5

FCST-GU 25.38 13Zhang, Ellie C _____6

FCST-GU 25.85 14Woods, Emerson D _____7

KATY-GU 26.24 12Wang, Tracy Y _____8

Heat   4 of 18   Prelims

KATY-GU 26.52 14Li, Jessie Y _____1

KATY-GU 26.43 11Morgan, Emma G _____2

KATY-GU 26.39 13Mauntel, Alli or Allison P _____3

FCST-GU 26.24 16Hoang, Madeline K _____4

FCST-GU 26.33 14Sosa, Yaya A _____5

FCST-GU 26.42 13Gor, Harper G _____6

KATY-GU 26.49 15Smith, Layla _____7

HEAT-GU 26.63 17Pruneda, Melania G _____8

Heat   5 of 18   Prelims

KATY-GU 26.94 12Cai, Caitlin X _____1

FCST-GU 26.73 13Hong, Jessica C _____2

FCST-GU 26.71 13Douglas, Marcela L _____3

FCST-GU 26.65 15Thompson, Chloe L _____4

HEAT-GU 26.69 16Turner, Emma A _____5

HYDR-GU 26.73 13Hansen, Ellie L _____6

FCST-GU 26.82 12Truong, Ariana S _____7

FCST-GU 26.95 13Wong, Alexis W _____8

Heat   6 of 18   Prelims

KATY-GU 27.20 15Fults, Savannah E _____1

FCST-GU 27.11 12Manning, Emma C _____2

HEAT-GU 27.03 12Carroll, Kate A _____3

HEAT-GU 26.98 12Fouty, Caroline R _____4

KATY-GU 27.02 18Madonia, Erin J _____5

FCST-GU 27.08 13Peterson, Savannah L _____6

FCST-GU 27.14 14Cagas, Taley R _____7

KATY-GU 27.24 15Bratanova, Diana D _____8

Heat   7 of 18   Prelims

FCST-GU 27.57 15Du, Emma A _____1

FCST-GU 27.50 11Tan, Grace X _____2

FCST-GU 27.44 13Pan, Brighton Y _____3

FCST-GU 27.28 13Tran, Amy M _____4

HEAT-GU 27.44 15Reichert, Anna E _____5

FCST-GU 27.49 11Padillo, Pearl A _____6

KATY-GU 27.52 16Rangwalla, Charlotte C _____7

FCST-GU 27.57 13Luico, Adriana K _____8

Heat   8 of 18   Prelims

KATY-GU 27.87 14Gamboa, Eva L _____1

HEAT-GU 27.70 12Van Slooten, Ava R _____2

FCST-GU 27.68 14Advani, Ria N _____3

FCST-GU 27.58 15Lau, Eilene _____4

HYDR-GU 27.63 16McMichael, Abby L _____5

KATY-GU 27.68 13Thompson, McKinleigh E _____6

HYDR-GU 27.73 11Howren, Coraline M _____7

HYDR-GU 27.89 11Zibili, Olivia G _____8

Heat   9 of 18   Prelims

FCST-GU 28.28 11Vu, Gracie N _____1

HYDR-GU 28.19 12Jehlik, Reilly H _____2

300-GU 27.98 11Xu, Evelyn _____3

KATY-GU 27.93 15Judd, Veronica G _____4

FCST-GU 27.93 13Pan, Carlin Y _____5

FCST-GU 28.12 13Agha, Jennah _____6

FCST-GU 28.26 12Fry, Peyton J _____7

FCST-GU 28.30 14Therkildsen, Brooke H _____8

Heat   10 of 18   Prelims

KATY-GU 28.46 14Orozco, Gabi M _____1

KATY-GU 28.42 14Fuenmayor, Mia A _____2

HYDR-GU 28.36 15Hicks, Talynn L _____3

FCST-GU 28.34 13Martinez, Leah N _____4

HEAT-GU 28.35 17Worthey, Zoe G _____5

KATY-GU 28.38 11Kim, Audrey _____6

HYDR-GU 28.45 12Wheeler, Lauren O _____7

HEAT-GU 28.50 12Pruneda, Alexandra E _____8
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2026 KATY January Westpark Tollway Classic, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-047

January 2-4, 2026 - Ft. Bend Training Center / University of Houston

Meet Program

Heat   11 Prelims (#13 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

FCST-GU 28.92 11Villarreal, Kenzie R _____1

KATY-GU 28.84 13Lu, Amber R _____2

FCST-GU 28.62 11Castillo, Arlet P _____3

FCST-GU 28.51 12Fondren, Kenzie L _____4

KATY-GU 28.56 12Wang, Alycia Y _____5

FCST-GU 28.82 14Kolen, Sofia A _____6

KATY-GU 28.84 14Smyers, Lillie R _____7

FCST-GU 28.95 14Weber, Ashley N _____8

Heat   12 of 18   Prelims

HYDR-GU 29.24 13Errachdi, Sofia E _____1

FCST-GU 29.16 11Tinajero, Anabella S _____2

KATY-GU 29.12 13Xu, Chloe Z _____3

FCST-GU 29.01 11Zhang, Athena C _____4

FCST-GU 29.06 13Malhotra, Sophia D _____5

HEAT-GU 29.13 12Harris, Violet R _____6

HYDR-GU 29.19 10Kouassi, Emily R _____7

HYDR-GU 29.25 13Valero, Airalynn S _____8

Heat   13 of 18   Prelims

FCST-GU 29.84 13Zhang, Erin _____1

KATY-GU 29.65  9Liu, Emma J _____2

FCST-GU 29.57 12Cass, Elise A _____3

FCST-GU 29.35 11Davis, Lana C _____4

KATY-GU 29.41 13Sheahan, Maddie G _____5

FCST-GU 29.58 13Ta, Megan S _____6

KATY-GU 29.68 12Casetta, Violet S _____7

HYDR-GU 29.85 11Henrick, Holly L _____8

Heat   14 of 18   Prelims

FCST-GU 30.54 12Sun, Natalie S _____1

HYDR-GU 30.29 13Kibirango, Arrian S _____2

FCST-GU 30.15 14Sharaf, Anella S _____3

FCST-GU 30.09 13Wong, Elyse C _____4

FCST-GU 30.15 12Wong, Alyvia W _____5

HEAT-GU 30.17 12Keith, Silja E _____6

KATY-GU 30.46 11Wise Armour, Zi L _____7

HEAT-GU 30.56 10Decker, Addison G _____8

Heat   15 of 18   Prelims

HEAT-GU 31.54  9Viel, Olivia K _____1

KATY-GU 30.94  9Torres, Migueily D _____2

FCST-GU 30.79 12Copeland, Eleanor E _____3

KATY-GU 30.60 11Antunez, Manuela I _____4

KATY-GU 30.63 10Briese, Ayelet E _____5

FCST-GU 30.87 10Phipps, Grace M _____6

FCST-GU 31.42 10Burson, Grace M _____7

HYDR-GU 31.58 11Renken, Hanna K _____8

Heat   16 of 18   Prelims

HYDR-GU 33.01 10Robinson, Peyton T _____1

HYDR-GU 32.36 10Milkovisch, Marybelle B _____2

FCST-GU 31.79 10Anselmo, Allie L _____3

KATY-GU 31.70 10Patino Hurtado, Valeria P _____4

HYDR-GU 31.70 11Batte, Olivia L _____5

KATY-GU 32.25  9Udoh, Adora E _____6

300-GU 32.89  9Xu, Ella _____7

KATY-GU 33.17 10LaBrose, Lauren G _____8

Heat   17 of 18   Prelims

HYDR-GU 35.32  9Mullins, Mackenzie F _____1

FCST-GU 35.29 10Trivedi, Shruti B _____2

FCST-GU 34.40 10Adams, Grace O _____3

HYDR-GU 33.62  9Tralik, Karina M _____4

FCST-GU 34.03 10Ruiz, Reagan R _____5

HEAT-GU 34.94  9Frausto, Junebug _____6

HYDR-GU 35.30  9Sharrett, Abby R _____7

KATY-GU 35.48  9Udoh, Adele E _____8

Heat   18 of 18   Prelims

_____1

FCST-GU 36.34  9Manning, Avery E _____2

HEAT-GU 36.21 10Feo, Daniela _____3

HEAT-GU 35.80  9Adams, Eleanor _____4

FCST-GU 36.03  9Wong, Adalyn _____5

FCST-GU 36.31 10Fan, Ellie _____6

_____7

_____8

Event  14   Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 16   Prelims

KATY-GU 22.80 18Torres, Brayan D _____1

FCST-GU 22.34 17Thurman, Tyler L _____2

HYDR-GU 22.10 14Richardson, Liam M _____3

KATY-GU 20.47 18Wang, Jason H _____4

KATY-GU 21.74 14Gray, Colin W _____5

FCST-GU 22.17 16Marksberry, Jayden A _____6

KATY-GU 22.50 17Hariharan, Krishna A _____7

KATY-GU 22.91 17Potter, Riley J _____8

Heat   2 of 16   Prelims

FCST-GU 22.86 16Wei, Eric Z _____1

HYDR-GU 22.46 14Ortez, Javi A _____2

HEAT-GU 22.11 16Vidinha, Evan M _____3

FCST-GU 21.45 17Chen, Ethan Y _____4

FCST-GU 21.77 16Ramirez, David C _____5

FCST-GU 22.20 14Nguyen, Andrew _____6

HYDR-GU 22.61 18Precella, Luke P _____7

FCST-GU 23.05 14Garcia, Christian A _____8

Heat   3 of 16   Prelims

KATY-GU 22.87 17Choi, Michael M _____1

FCST-GU 22.47 16Gibson, Will D _____2

FCST-GU 22.13 15Zhou, Kenny _____3

HYDR-GU 21.67 16Precella, Max K _____4

KATY-GU 21.97 16Salles, Gabriel M _____5

HYDR-GU 22.29 16Reed, Oryn _____6

FCST-GU 22.77 17Dinh, Christian V _____7

FCST-GU 23.24 16Sharaf, Nizar S _____8
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2026 KATY January Westpark Tollway Classic, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-047

January 2-4, 2026 - Ft. Bend Training Center / University of Houston

Meet Program

Heat   4 Prelims (#14 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

FCST-GU 23.53 16Lau, Theodore F _____1

FCST-GU 23.50 14Clowney, Erik R _____2

KATY-GU 23.41 14Wheeler, Logan S _____3

FCST-GU 23.26 15Hoang, Brady M _____4

FCST-GU 23.38 13Zhang, Nelson _____5

FCST-GU 23.42 16Wang, Michael L _____6

KATY-GU 23.51 15Soriano, Justin _____7

FCST-GU 23.63 18Kun, Brendan Y _____8

Heat   5 of 16   Prelims

FCST-GU 24.12 17Yang, Adrian Z _____1

FCST-GU 23.98 15Tran, Ethan H _____2

FCST-GU 23.79 16VanDagna, Jack F _____3

FCST-GU 23.71 16Hanggoro, Reza B _____4

KATY-GU 23.75 16Spillman, Adam C _____5

FCST-GU 23.81 17Lee, Ryan Y _____6

KATY-GU 24.00 14Trinh, Samuel Q _____7

KATY-GU 24.16 16Gaikwad, Grishm G _____8

Heat   6 of 16   Prelims

KATY-GU 24.42 15Balcazar, Mateo _____1

KATY-GU 24.34 14Peden, Jack H _____2

FCST-GU 24.27 13Wu, Landon T _____3

KATY-GU 24.18 14Zhang, Elliott R _____4

HEAT-GU 24.20 16Stojkovski, Jovan _____5

HEAT-GU 24.34 17Galvan, Allan _____6

HEAT-GU 24.40 17Lewis, Jackson T _____7

KATY-GU 24.49 14De La Rosa, Leonardo _____8

Heat   7 of 16   Prelims

KATY-GU 24.97 15Zhang, Richard Y _____1

FCST-GU 24.86 16Nguyen, Aiden _____2

FCST-GU 24.65 14Kun, Matthew I _____3

FCST-GU 24.60 17Tran, Timothy K _____4

KATY-GU 24.60 17Rojas, Sebastian A _____5

KATY-GU 24.70 14Wang, Ian _____6

KATY-GU 24.88 14Patino Hurtado, Leo D _____7

KATY-GU 25.03 16Bartlett, Jacob K _____8

Heat   8 of 16   Prelims

HYDR-GU 25.34 15Sodolak, Ethan J _____1

HEAT-GU 25.18 16Barnes, Garrett M _____2

FCST-GU 25.13 16Fleming, Sam A _____3

KATY-GU 25.05 13Lee, Colin J _____4

FCST-GU 25.10 14Wootan, Harley H _____5

KATY-GU 25.13 16Fulchini, Jesus A _____6

KATY-GU 25.19 14Tong, Ignatius K _____7

KATY-GU 25.46 14Sajwan, Atiksh _____8

Heat   9 of 16   Prelims

FCST-GU 25.86 14Zhou, Chen Y _____1

FCST-GU 25.71 14Wey, Aaron J _____2

HYDR-GU 25.64 14Olivera, Alejandro _____3

KATY-GU 25.51 12Zhong, Edwin _____4

HYDR-GU 25.61 16Flores, Jacob A _____5

HYDR-GU 25.70 14Pilar Lago, Pedro _____6

HYDR-GU 25.77 14Niu, Danny _____7

FCST-GU 25.87 13Du, Kyle _____8

Heat   10 of 16   Prelims

KATY-GU 26.92 14Fulchini, Salvador A _____1

KATY-GU 26.76 14Zavala, Joel D _____2

FCST-GU 26.24 14Balestrini, Alessandro _____3

HEAT-GU 25.97 15Goins, Tanner R _____4

KATY-GU 26.21 16Dupeyron Morales, Milo _____5

HYDR-GU 26.37 13Zhou, Caleb Y _____6

FCST-GU 26.85 14Mathew, Osher K _____7

HEAT-GU 26.99 14Rendon, Brayden L _____8

Heat   11 of 16   Prelims

FCST-GU 27.74 12Pham, Ethan D _____1

KATY-GU 27.24 12Huynh, Albert K _____2

KATY-GU 27.10 12Li, Luke _____3

HYDR-GU 27.04 15Moharil, Ayaan S _____4

KATY-GU 27.09 12Tong, Xavier K _____5

KATY-GU 27.22 14Osman, Omar A _____6

HYDR-GU 27.40 15McDonnell, Wyatt T _____7

KATY-GU 27.93 10Ying, William _____8

Heat   12 of 16   Prelims

KATY-GU 29.06 12Lim, Zion . _____1

FCST-GU 28.87 11Halim, Anandra A _____2

FCST-GU 28.61 11Lerro, Liam P _____3

HYDR-GU 28.12 12Stallworth, Grayson K _____4

KATY-GU 28.16 12Washburn, Kirk K _____5

UN-FC-GU 28.82 11James, Julian J _____6

HYDR-GU 29.02 11Zhou, Caden Y _____7

FCST-GU 29.10 12Cheng, Yiyi _____8

Heat   13 of 16   Prelims

HEAT-GU 29.61 10Terrill, Henson L _____1

FCST-GU 29.52 11Choong, Liam J _____2

KATY-GU 29.17  9Ramirez, Jude A _____3

HEAT-GU 29.10 12Dinh, Steven F _____4

UN-HE-GU 29.12 12Lance, Kevin _____5

HYDR-GU 29.19 13Sodolak, Dylan J _____6

HYDR-GU 29.61 10Robinson, Parker T _____7

KATY-GU 29.77 10Sun, Wayne _____8

Heat   14 of 16   Prelims

FCST-GU 30.43 11Hulbert, Isaac M _____1

FCST-GU 30.17 10Liu, Nathan H _____2

FCST-GU 30.03 12Sun, Andrew R _____3

FCST-GU 29.85 10Aburas, Adam M _____4

HYDR-GU 29.95 11Niu, Patrick _____5

KATY-GU 30.10 12Liu, Norvin _____6

HEAT-GU 30.36 12Arghiropol, Loukas A _____7

HYDR-GU 30.52 10Kieschnick, Hudson L _____8

Heat   15 of 16   Prelims

HYDR-GU 32.83  9McDonald, Owen _____1

FCST-GU 31.21 10Youssef, Youssef R _____2

KATY-GU 31.10 11Groover, Travis J _____3

HEAT-GU 30.96 12Needham, Cael A _____4

KATY-GU 31.01 11Wang, Albert W _____5

FCST-GU 31.13  9Zhang, Isaac C _____6

KATY-GU 32.46 10Fitch, Derek B _____7

_____8
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2026 KATY January Westpark Tollway Classic, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-047
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Meet Program

Heat   16 Prelims (#14 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

_____1

_____2

FCST-GU 35.04  9Choong, Grayson J _____3

KATY-GU 34.37  8Yuan, Sam _____4

KATY-GU 34.69 10Plank, Adam E _____5

_____6

_____7

_____8

Event  15   Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:34.83 13Pan, Brighton Y _____1

FCST-GU 2:26.07 11Bigby, Shelby M _____2

KATY-GU 2:16.88 17Fraija, Triana _____3

FCST-GU 2:02.98 18Liu, Winnie A _____4

KATY-GU 2:11.98 16Almaguer, Sofia I _____5

FCST-GU 2:20.98 13Gor, Harper G _____6

FCST-GU 2:32.59 15Frazier, Abi J _____7

HYDR-GU 2:48.42 11Gasson, Emily P _____8

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:37.36 12Wey, Sydney V _____1

HYDR-GU 2:31.25 11Camp, Peyton R _____2

FCST-GU 2:17.37 18Maddan, Erin F _____3

KATY-GU 2:05.54 17Cochran, Lauren E _____4

KATY-GU 2:16.64 16Dyo, Cara K _____5

FCST-GU 2:22.47 17Charles, Sanaa D _____6

FCST-GU 2:33.14 13Douglas, Marcela L _____7

FCST-GU 2:48.83 13Zhang, Helen X _____8

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:41.55 12Horowitz, Juliet V _____1

FCST-GU 2:32.41 11Ho, Jordan H _____2

FCST-GU 2:20.43 14Cogill, Michaela E _____3

FCST-GU 2:11.03 14Sosa, Yaya A _____4

FCST-GU 2:16.83 13Zhang, Ellie C _____5

HYDR-GU 2:25.98 15Do, Kay M _____6

FCST-GU 2:33.81 12Nesmith, Parker L _____7

FCST-GU 2:51.32 11Shou, Angela L _____8

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims

FCST-GU 3:02.71 11Cordova, Eisley B _____1

FCST-GU 2:59.56 13Skelton, Callie M _____2

FCST-GU 2:57.86 11Castillo, Arlet P _____3

FCST-GU 2:54.86 14Shoukry, Dania T _____4

FCST-GU 2:56.61 11Zhang, Elene _____5

FCST-GU 2:59.25 12Le, Emma A _____6

FCST-GU 3:00.81 12Taylor, Tynslee M _____7

FCST-GU 3:04.15 12Malasamudra, Saanvi _____8

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims

FCST-GU NT 11Zhen, Yuehua _____1

FCST-GU NT 12Charoenrattanaruk, Alisa _____2

FCST-GU NT 13Blumenthal, Addison R _____3

HYDR-GU 3:09.97 14Johnson, Olivia L _____4

FCST-GU NT 14Duong, Denise M _____5

FCST-GU NT 12Fondren, Kenzie L _____6

FCST-GU NT 12Sun, Natalie S _____7

_____8

Event  16   Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:05.99 17Dinh, Christian V _____1

FCST-GU 1:59.75 15Miller, Pearce D _____2

FCST-GU 1:54.17 15Valerio, Ethan M _____3

FCST-GU 1:48.71 18Yuen, Michael Q _____4

HYDR-GU 1:50.59 17Speedie, Adam J _____5

FCST-GU 1:57.22 15Maddan, Jack H _____6

FCST-GU 2:03.36 17Yang, Adrian Z _____7

HYDR-GU 2:08.11 14Speedie, Ryan T _____8

Heat   2 of 7   Prelims

KATY-GU 2:06.94 16Spillman, Adam C _____1

FCST-GU 2:02.27 13Stalnaker, Owen L _____2

KATY-GU 1:54.34 16Mok, Hayden H _____3

FCST-GU 1:49.02 18Swan, Gideon P _____4

KATY-GU 1:53.11 17LaBrose, Luke A _____5

FCST-GU 1:58.61 15Hoang, Brady M _____6

HEAT-GU 2:05.40 17Galvan, Allan _____7

KATY-GU 2:08.44 17Hariharan, Krishna A _____8

Heat   3 of 7   Prelims

HYDR-GU 2:07.49 14Gasson, John W _____1

FCST-GU 2:02.65 16Ramirez, David C _____2

FCST-GU 1:56.51 16Gibson, Will D _____3

KATY-GU 1:50.30 17Potter, Riley J _____4

FCST-GU 1:53.12 15Zhou, Kenny _____5

HEAT-GU 1:59.17 16Del Angel, Uri A _____6

HEAT-GU 2:05.59 17Galvan, Alex _____7

FCST-GU 2:08.89 16Lau, Theodore F _____8

Heat   4 of 7   Prelims

KATY-GU 2:15.18 13El-Taha, Henry N _____1

KATY-GU 2:12.32 14De La Rosa, Leonardo _____2

FCST-GU 2:11.06 14Balestrini, Alessandro _____3

KATY-GU 2:08.99 16Gaikwad, Grishm G _____4

KATY-GU 2:10.60 15Lu, Carson R _____5

KATY-GU 2:11.55 14Wang, Ian _____6

FCST-GU 2:14.41 14Wey, Aaron J _____7

KATY-GU 2:15.65 15Sterbs, Dmitrijs N _____8
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2026 KATY January Westpark Tollway Classic, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-047

January 2-4, 2026 - Ft. Bend Training Center / University of Houston

Meet Program

Heat   5 Prelims (#16 Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly)

FCST-GU 2:21.42 15Pletcher-Rodriguez, Santiago _____1

HEAT-GU 2:19.48 16Moss, Trent L _____2

KATY-GU 2:17.01 15Zhang, Richard Y _____3

HYDR-GU 2:15.76 14Ortez, Javi A _____4

FCST-GU 2:15.88 14Quintanilla, Henry _____5

FCST-GU 2:19.37 18Kun, Brendan Y _____6

FCST-GU 2:20.91 13Tian, Jett _____7

HYDR-GU 2:24.61 13Sodolak, Dylan J _____8

Heat   6 of 7   Prelims

FCST-GU 2:40.56 12Lau, Lucas C _____1

FCST-GU 2:39.89 16Fleming, Sam A _____2

FCST-GU 2:32.04 12Yang, Xurui _____3

UN-HE-GU 2:26.30 12Lance, Kevin _____4

FCST-GU 2:29.07 12McCoy, Elijah B _____5

FCST-GU 2:35.20 11Jaimungal, Jayce R _____6

FCST-GU 2:40.10 15Luehrs, Billy J _____7

FCST-GU 2:47.48 11Choong, Liam J _____8

Heat   7 of 7   Prelims

KATY-GU NT 17McKinney, Danny J _____1

HYDR-GU 3:00.00 11Holbrook, Blake S _____2

FCST-GU 2:52.74 14Wootan, Harley H _____3

FCST-GU 2:50.53 11Yang, Yifan _____4

FCST-GU 2:52.31 12Moraes Trigo, Victor _____5

FCST-GU 2:53.49 12Pham, Ethan D _____6

FCST-GU 3:02.42 12Sun, Andrew R _____7

FCST-GU NT 11Halim, Anandra A _____8

Event  17   Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 17   Prelims

KATY-GU 1:03.65 16Dyo, Cara K _____1

KATY-GU 1:02.88 15Smith, Layla _____2

KATY-GU 1:01.00 16Powers, Alia Y _____3

KATY-GU 55.66 14Upadhyaya, Dhriti _____4

FCST-GU 59.91 16Hulbert, Ari R _____5

FCST-GU 1:02.23 13Balac-Davies, Chloe O _____6

FCST-GU 1:03.37 13Wong, Alexis W _____7

FCST-GU 1:04.45 15Kim, Kelly _____8

Heat   2 of 17   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:04.07 14Smith, Lexie L _____1

FCST-GU 1:03.13 15Williford, Elli F _____2

KATY-GU 1:01.35 16Almaguer, Sofia I _____3

FCST-GU 58.46 18Word, Cameron S _____4

FCST-GU 1:00.06 17Williford, Addie G _____5

KATY-GU 1:02.83 15Dong, Zoey P _____6

HEAT-GU 1:03.37 16Turner, Emma A _____7

KATY-GU 1:04.99 11Morgan, Emma G _____8

Heat   3 of 17   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:04.17 16Hoang, Madeline K _____1

FCST-GU 1:03.18 14Cagas, Taley R _____2

KATY-GU 1:02.04 13Mauntel, Alli or Allison P _____3

FCST-GU 58.68 17Kulow, Kimberly G _____4

KATY-GU 1:00.50 12Wang, Tracy Y _____5

FCST-GU 1:02.86 14Chatman, Kodi V _____6

KATY-GU 1:03.49 18Diamond, Addison K _____7

FCST-GU 1:05.20 13Trivedi, Srishti B _____8

Heat   4 of 17   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:06.08 15Frazier, Abi J _____1

FCST-GU 1:05.83 15Fu, Sophia Y _____2

KATY-GU 1:05.60 11Ramirez, Ella D _____3

HEAT-GU 1:05.35 17Pruneda, Melania G _____4

HYDR-GU 1:05.36 16Johnson, Raegan _____5

KATY-GU 1:05.72 10Barker, Gigi E _____6

FCST-GU 1:05.91 13Fu, Emily Y _____7

FCST-GU 1:06.44 12Mathew, Samantha L _____8

Heat   5 of 17   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:07.30 15Soileau, Adaline F _____1

FCST-GU 1:07.12 14Advani, Ria N _____2

FCST-GU 1:06.70 13Hong, Jessica C _____3

KATY-GU 1:06.50 12Wang, Alycia Y _____4

KATY-GU 1:06.68 16Rangwalla, Charlotte C _____5

FCST-GU 1:06.73 11Padillo, Pearl A _____6

HYDR-GU 1:07.16 13Hansen, Ellie L _____7

FCST-GU 1:07.35 12Horowitz, Juliet V _____8

Heat   6 of 17   Prelims

HYDR-GU 1:08.45 14Green, Londyn E _____1

KATY-GU 1:08.33 14Gamboa, Eva L _____2

KATY-GU 1:07.74 15Bratanova, Diana D _____3

HYDR-GU 1:07.50 11Camp, Peyton R _____4

HEAT-GU 1:07.52 15Reichert, Anna E _____5

KATY-GU 1:07.77 13Stokke, Kenley G _____6

HEAT-GU 1:08.35 12Carroll, Kate A _____7

KATY-GU 1:08.53 18Madonia, Erin J _____8

Heat   7 of 17   Prelims

KATY-GU 1:10.41 15Fults, Savannah E _____1

KATY-GU 1:09.47 16Engwall, Kirsten _____2

KATY-GU 1:09.23 12Cai, Caitlin X _____3

FCST-GU 1:08.56 12Gu, Penny _____4

FCST-GU 1:08.95 13Tran, Amy M _____5

FCST-GU 1:09.45 13Ta, Megan S _____6

FCST-GU 1:09.53 11Vu, Gracie N _____7

FCST-GU 1:10.56 13Peterson, Savannah L _____8

Heat   8 of 17   Prelims

HYDR-GU 1:11.78 12Alonso, Sophie N _____1

HEAT-GU 1:11.49 12Van Slooten, Ava R _____2

FCST-GU 1:11.30 15Du, Emma A _____3

FCST-GU 1:10.59 13Pan, Carlin Y _____4

HYDR-GU 1:10.67 12Jehlik, Reilly H _____5

HEAT-GU 1:11.45 12Pruneda, Alexandra E _____6

FCST-GU 1:11.67 16Stirman, Madison L _____7

FCST-GU 1:12.06 16McCann, Emilee H _____8
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2026 KATY January Westpark Tollway Classic, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-047
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Meet Program

Heat   9 Prelims (#17 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

UN-FC-GU 1:13.21 10Chang, Shannon _____1

FCST-GU 1:13.08 11Davis, Lana C _____2

FCST-GU 1:12.57 13Wong, Elyse C _____3

FCST-GU 1:12.08 13Malhotra, Sophia D _____4

FCST-GU 1:12.34 13Davis, Lyla A _____5

FCST-GU 1:12.69 12Wey, Sydney V _____6

FCST-GU 1:13.19 13Brix, Angelina A _____7

KATY-GU 1:13.61 11Wang, Eva _____8

Heat   10 of 17   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:15.10 13Agha, Jennah _____1

FCST-GU 1:14.72 14Therkildsen, Brooke H _____2

FCST-GU 1:14.00 17Du, Haley A _____3

FCST-GU 1:13.63 14Weber, Ashley N _____4

FCST-GU 1:13.96 12Manning, Emma C _____5

FCST-GU 1:14.03 11Zhang, Athena C _____6

FCST-GU 1:14.97 13Skelton, Callie M _____7

HYDR-GU 1:15.18 13Valero, Airalynn S _____8

Heat   11 of 17   Prelims

KATY-GU 1:16.11 13Sheahan, Maddie G _____1

KATY-GU 1:15.76 13Lu, Amber R _____2

KATY-GU 1:15.64 14Smyers, Lillie R _____3

KATY-GU 1:15.36 11Wise Armour, Zi L _____4

FCST-GU 1:15.51 14Kolen, Sofia A _____5

HYDR-GU 1:15.67 11Renken, Hanna K _____6

KATY-GU 1:15.82 11Antunez, Manuela I _____7

KATY-GU 1:16.15 15Judd, Veronica G _____8

Heat   12 of 17   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:16.87 11Zhang, Elene _____1

FCST-GU 1:16.82 14Shoukry, Dania T _____2

FCST-GU 1:16.72 12Copeland, Eleanor E _____3

HEAT-GU 1:16.37 10Decker, Addison G _____4

HYDR-GU 1:16.44 10Nguyen, Elia L _____5

FCST-GU 1:16.80 13Martinez, Leah N _____6

FCST-GU 1:16.85 13Zhang, Helen X _____7

HYDR-GU 1:17.38 10Mukherjee, Ananya _____8

Heat   13 of 17   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:18.73 14Sharaf, Anella S _____1

FCST-GU 1:18.45 12Wong, Alyvia W _____2

FCST-GU 1:18.11 13Blumenthal, Addison R _____3

HEAT-GU 1:17.72 10Berg, Brynlie _____4

FCST-GU 1:17.86 12Cass, Elise A _____5

FCST-GU 1:18.18 11Villarreal, Kenzie R _____6

HEAT-GU 1:18.52 12Keith, Silja E _____7

FCST-GU 1:18.81 13Zhang, Erin _____8

Heat   14 of 17   Prelims

KATY-GU 1:20.96 10Briese, Ayelet E _____1

FCST-GU 1:20.27 12Taylor, Tynslee M _____2

HYDR-GU 1:20.04 11Gasson, Emily P _____3

HEAT-GU 1:19.68 11Arghiropol, Adriana L _____4

HYDR-GU 1:19.71 11Henrick, Holly L _____5

KATY-GU 1:20.26 12Fontenot, Mina S _____6

HEAT-GU 1:20.77 13Ellington, Olivia E _____7

HYDR-GU 1:21.07 12Robinson, Olivia K _____8

Heat   15 of 17   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:23.78 10Anselmo, Allie L _____1

FCST-GU 1:23.06 10Burson, Grace M _____2

KATY-GU 1:22.20 10Patino Hurtado, Valeria P _____3

HEAT-GU 1:21.27  9Frausto, Junebug _____4

HYDR-GU 1:21.53  9Sebit, Towela K _____5

HYDR-GU 1:23.02 12McDonnell, Leah R _____6

HYDR-GU 1:23.07 10Milkovisch, Marybelle B _____7

HEAT-GU 1:24.93 10Snapp, Hadley J _____8

Heat   16 of 17   Prelims

_____1

HEAT-GU 1:28.65  9Adams, Eleanor _____2

FCST-GU 1:27.21 10Trivedi, Shruti B _____3

FCST-GU 1:25.30 10Phipps, Grace M _____4

FCST-GU 1:27.15  9Wong, Adalyn _____5

FCST-GU 1:27.77 10Maddan, Claire M _____6

HYDR-GU 1:30.46 10Martinez, Scarlett A _____7

_____8

Heat   17 of 17   Prelims

_____1

_____2

FCST-GU 1:37.17 10Fan, Ellie _____3

FCST-GU 1:33.25 10Ruiz, Reagan R _____4

HEAT-GU 1:33.98 10Feo, Daniela _____5

_____6

_____7

_____8

Event  18   Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 14   Prelims

KATY-GU 56.63 15Lu, Carson R _____1

HYDR-GU 55.57 17Speedie, Adam J _____2

FCST-GU 53.40 13Stalnaker, Owen L _____3

FCST-GU 50.83 17Chen, Ethan Y _____4

KATY-GU 52.30 14Peden, Jack H _____5

KATY-GU 54.61 17Choi, Michael M _____6

KATY-GU 56.31 18Torres, Brayan D _____7

HYDR-GU 57.04 16Reed, Oryn _____8

Heat   2 of 14   Prelims

HYDR-GU 56.81 18Precella, Luke P _____1

HYDR-GU 55.59 14Richardson, Liam M _____2

FCST-GU 53.73 15Maddan, Jack H _____3

FCST-GU 51.71 17Thurman, Tyler L _____4

HEAT-GU 52.55 16Vidinha, Evan M _____5

KATY-GU 55.12 14Wheeler, Logan S _____6

HEAT-GU 56.44 17Galvan, Alex _____7

FCST-GU 57.26 14Nguyen, Andrew _____8
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Meet Program

Heat   3 Prelims (#18 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

HEAT-GU 56.88 18Sanchez, Arturo _____1

KATY-GU 56.12 14Patino Hurtado, Leo D _____2

KATY-GU 53.75 18Wang, Jason H _____3

FCST-GU 52.25 15Valerio, Ethan M _____4

FCST-GU 52.69 16Marksberry, Jayden A _____5

KATY-GU 55.57 14Ying, Steven _____6

KATY-GU 56.60 14Jesurum, Nickolas A _____7

FCST-GU 57.65 16VanDagna, Jack F _____8

Heat   4 of 14   Prelims

KATY-GU 58.47 15Zhong, Leo _____1

HEAT-GU 57.95 15Ellington, Ethan C _____2

FCST-GU 57.74 13Wu, Landon T _____3

HYDR-GU 57.71 16Precella, Max K _____4

FCST-GU 57.72 16Wei, Eric Z _____5

HYDR-GU 57.93 14Gasson, John W _____6

FCST-GU 58.24 13Zhang, Nelson _____7

KATY-GU 58.65 14Trinh, Samuel Q _____8

Heat   5 of 14   Prelims

FCST-GU 59.74 15Pletcher-Rodriguez, Santiago _____1

HYDR-GU 59.11 15Sodolak, Ethan J _____2

FCST-GU 59.02 17Lee, Ryan Y _____3

FCST-GU 58.69 13Gann, Austin M _____4

KATY-GU 58.92 15Williams, Aiden N _____5

HYDR-GU 59.11 14Speedie, Ryan T _____6

HEAT-GU 59.11 16Stojkovski, Jovan _____7

HEAT-GU 1:00.40 16Arghiropol, Tristan E _____8

Heat   6 of 14   Prelims

KATY-GU 1:01.93 17LaBrose, Luke A _____1

FCST-GU 1:01.50 15Pham, Nathan T _____2

KATY-GU 1:01.15 17Rojas, Sebastian A _____3

HEAT-GU 1:00.50 17Lewis, Jackson T _____4

FCST-GU 1:00.58 15Tran, Ethan H _____5

FCST-GU 1:01.19 16Hanggoro, Reza B _____6

FCST-GU 1:01.69 14Balestrini, Alessandro _____7

KATY-GU 1:01.95 15Soriano, Justin _____8

Heat   7 of 14   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:03.74 16Sharaf, Nizar S _____1

HYDR-GU 1:03.35 16Flores, Jacob A _____2

FCST-GU 1:03.23 14Wootan, Harley H _____3

HYDR-GU 1:02.44 16Larsen, Matty G _____4

KATY-GU 1:02.65 15Zhang, Richard Y _____5

KATY-GU 1:03.31 14De La Rosa, Leonardo _____6

KATY-GU 1:03.62 15Balcazar, Mateo _____7

FCST-GU 1:03.80 16Nguyen, Aiden _____8

Heat   8 of 14   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:06.75 12McCoy, Elijah B _____1

HYDR-GU 1:05.65 12Stallworth, Carter _____2

FCST-GU 1:04.65 14Mathew, Osher K _____3

HYDR-GU 1:03.99 12Stallworth, Grayson K _____4

KATY-GU 1:04.51 12Zhong, Edwin _____5

KATY-GU 1:04.92 14Tong, Ignatius K _____6

KATY-GU 1:05.95 14Zavala, Joel D _____7

FCST-GU 1:07.10 13Tran, Konnor T _____8

Heat   9 of 14   Prelims

HYDR-GU 1:09.25 14Pilar Lago, Pedro _____1

KATY-GU 1:09.12 10Ying, William _____2

FCST-GU 1:08.02 14Zhou, Chen Y _____3

HEAT-GU 1:07.24 15Goins, Tanner R _____4

FCST-GU 1:07.38 10Aburas, Adam M _____5

KATY-GU 1:08.48 16Bartlett, Jacob K _____6

KATY-GU 1:09.19 14Osman, Omar A _____7

FCST-GU 1:09.49 13Du, Kyle _____8

Heat   10 of 14   Prelims

HYDR-GU 1:12.39 10Kieschnick, Hudson L _____1

HYDR-GU 1:10.94 11Aung, Kyle M _____2

HYDR-GU 1:10.61 16Evans, Connor B _____3

KATY-GU 1:10.16 12Huynh, Albert K _____4

KATY-GU 1:10.51 16Fulchini, Jesus A _____5

KATY-GU 1:10.91 12Li, Luke _____6

KATY-GU 1:11.46 14Fulchini, Salvador A _____7

HYDR-GU 1:12.88 13Zhou, Caleb Y _____8

Heat   11 of 14   Prelims

HYDR-GU 1:15.33  9Bohac, Reed J _____1

KATY-GU 1:14.73 10Sun, Wayne _____2

KATY-GU 1:14.07 16Dupeyron Morales, Milo _____3

HEAT-GU 1:12.90 10Terrill, Henson L _____4

KATY-GU 1:13.33 17McKinney, Danny J _____5

KATY-GU 1:14.60 12Tong, Xavier K _____6

HEAT-GU 1:14.99 12Arghiropol, Loukas A _____7

KATY-GU 1:15.63 11Gonchar, Henry M _____8

Heat   12 of 14   Prelims

HEAT-GU 1:19.30 12Dinh, Steven F _____1

HEAT-GU 1:18.20 14Rendon, Brayden L _____2

HYDR-GU 1:17.56 11Holbrook, Blake S _____3

FCST-GU 1:15.70 13Burson, Brody E _____4

KATY-GU 1:17.01 12Zhang, Derek R _____5

KATY-GU 1:17.81 12Liu, Norvin _____6

HYDR-GU 1:19.00 10Robinson, Parker T _____7

HYDR-GU 1:19.54 11Zhou, Caden Y _____8

Heat   13 of 14   Prelims

FCST-GU 1:26.26  9Zhang, Isaac C _____1

KATY-GU 1:24.95 10Fitch, Derek B _____2

FCST-GU 1:22.93  8Ho, Liam Q _____3

KATY-GU 1:19.61  9Ramirez, Jude A _____4

FCST-GU 1:22.17 11Brix, Dante J _____5

FCST-GU 1:24.41 10Liu, Nathan H _____6

KATY-GU 1:24.99 11Groover, Travis J _____7

KATY-GU 1:27.30 10Lam, Carson J _____8

Heat   14 of 14   Prelims

_____1

_____2

FCST-GU 1:36.51  9Tinajero, Alex C _____3

FCST-GU 1:28.67  9Choong, Grayson J _____4

FCST-GU 1:30.90  9Vimuktananda, Prann _____5

_____6

_____7

_____8
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2026 KATY January Westpark Tollway Classic, Sanction #: GU-SC-26-047

January 2-4, 2026 - Ft. Bend Training Center / University of Houston

Meet Program

Event  19   Girls 13 & Over 400 Yard IM

Swimmers must provide 2 timers

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Prelims

FCST-GU 5:04.81 14Woods, Emerson D _____1

KATY-GU 4:58.13 14Li, Jessie Y _____2

FCST-GU 4:49.02 15Thompson, Chloe L _____3

FCST-GU 4:36.93 13Maddan, Molly Kate C _____4

HEAT-GU 4:45.07 16Rayburn, Myah A _____5

FCST-GU 4:55.70 18Maddan, Erin F _____6

HYDR-GU 5:02.82 16McMichael, Abby L _____7

FCST-GU 5:16.57 16Stirman, Madison L _____8

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims

FCST-GU 5:12.25 13Luico, Adriana K _____1

FCST-GU 5:02.60 13Wong, Alexis W _____2

KATY-GU 4:51.14 17Finley, Holly Finley P _____3

KATY-GU 4:40.38 17Cochran, Lauren E _____4

FCST-GU 4:46.63 15Chen, Mackenzie Y _____5

KATY-GU 4:56.57 17Gray, Caty M _____6

HEAT-GU 5:04.00 16Sokol, Michelle _____7

FCST-GU 5:20.60 15Kim, Kelly _____8

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims

_____1

HYDR-GU 5:40.67 13Kibirango, Arrian S _____2

KATY-GU 5:31.44 13Stokke, Kenley G _____3

HYDR-GU 5:30.00 14Green, Londyn E _____4

KATY-GU 5:30.83 14Fuenmayor, Mia A _____5

FCST-GU 5:37.52 13Davis, Lyla A _____6

HYDR-GU 5:47.13 13Errachdi, Sofia E _____7

_____8


